
COURSE SCHEDULE
IVY BRIDGE ACADEMY

2020/2021

Early Spring SAT Projected Test Date: Mar 13    

Class Date Start Time End Time

Diagnostic Test 1 Sunday, January 10, 2021 1:15 PM 5:30 PM

Class 1 Saturday, January 16, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 2 Sunday, January 17, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 3 Saturday, January 23, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 4 Sunday, January 24, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 5 Saturday, January 30, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 6 Sunday, January 31, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Class 7 Saturday, February 6, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Diagnostic Test 2 Sunday, February 7, 2021 11:30 AM 3:45 PM

Class 8 Saturday, February 27, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 9 Sunday, February 28, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 10 Saturday, March 6, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Diagnostic Test 3 Sunday, March 7, 2021 9:30 AM 1:45 PM

Bonus Session Thursday, March 11, 2021 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Mid Spring SAT Projected Test Date: May 8    

Class Date Start Time End Time

Diagnostic Test 1 Sunday, February 28, 2021 12:45 PM 5:00 PM

Class 1 Sunday, March 7, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 2 Saturday, March 13, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 3 Sunday, March 14, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 4 Saturday, March 20, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 5 Sunday, March 21, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 6 Saturday, March 27, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Diagnostic Test 2 Sunday, March 28, 2021 11:45 AM 4:00 PM

Class 7 Saturday, April 10, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 8 Sunday, April 11, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 9 Saturday, April 17, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Class 10 Sunday, April 18, 2021 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Diagnostic Test 3 Saturday, May 1, 2021 9:15 AM 1:30 PM

Bonus Session Thursday, May 6, 2021 5:30 PM 8:30 PM

Late Spring SAT Projected Test Date: Jun 5    

Class Date Start Time End Time

Diagnostic Test 1 Sunday, April 18, 2021 12:45 PM 5:00 PM

Class 1 Saturday, April 24, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 2 Sunday, April 25, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 3 Saturday, May 1, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 4 Sunday, May 2, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 5 Saturday, May 8, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM
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Class 6 Sunday, May 9, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 7 Saturday, May 15, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Diagnostic Test 2 Sunday, May 16, 2021 11:30 AM 3:45 PM

Class 8 Saturday, May 22, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 9 Sunday, May 23, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Class 10 Saturday, May 29, 2021 11:15 AM 1:15 PM

Diagnostic Test 3 Sunday, May 30, 2021 9:30 AM 1:45 PM

Bonus Session Thursday, June 3, 2021 5:30 PM 8:30 PM


